

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

IA 1/2006 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil).../2006  
CC 1293/2006

BIMAL KUMAR DAS &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief  
and office report )  
WITHSLP(C) NO. 3402/2006  
I.A.NO.1 IN SLP(C)..CC NO. 1635/2006  
SLP(C) NO. 8875/2006

Date: 10/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.  
Mr Pijush K Roy, Adv.  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee , AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for respondent no.7 to file  
Vakalatnama on behalf of respondent Nos. 5 and 6 as per  
undertaking given before the Hon'ble Court on 18.1.2008  
within four weeks, as last chance.

Petitioner to file application for deletion of  
proforma respondents in all the matters within four weeks,  
as last chance.

List again on 7.1.2010.  
(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj